Product group
Gauges: see chapter for measuring devices
*1 at 7 bar supply pressure and 6 bar outlet pressure
*2 01 = 0...1 bar, 02 = 0…2.5 bar, 04 = 0…4 bar, 10 = 0…10 bar
Order example:
R650-02C
	Accessories, enclosed
	Special options, add the appropriate letter
R650
cross-section
	 pressure gauge	 Ø 50 mm, 0…*2 bar, G1∕4 	 MA5002-. .*2          10,00
	 mounting bracket	 made of steel 	 BW00-33             12,50
	 negative bias	 factory-set to -0.3 bar 	 R650-0 . .Y    +32,00
	 NPT	 connection thread	 R650-0 . .N    +10,00
	 tamper-proof cap	 above spindle, total height 174 mm	 R650-0 . .T    +37,00
G1∕4 and G3⁄8, 1 300 l/min
parallel translation
	 68	 170	 16	 72	 1 200	 G1/4	  5	 0 …  1	 0 … 10	 R650-02C	 255,00
							        5	 0 …  2		  R650-02D	 255,00
							        8	 0 …  4		  R650-02E	 255,00
							       15	 0 … 10		  R650-02F	 255,00
	 68	 170	 16	 78	 1 300	 G3∕8	 5	 0 …  1	 0 … 10	 R650-03C	 255,00
							       5	 0 …  2		  R650-03D	 255,00
							       8	 0 …  4		  R650-03E	 255,00
							       15	 0 … 10		  R650-03F	 255,00
inlet
signal
outlet
BW00-33